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93.0
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6.47224x10*
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Raw
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5238
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MHC QCM LSW
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MHC QCMT TEMP
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Raw

MHC QCM2Z TEMP
4830 ‘ ‘

4825

4820

Raw

4815

4810

4805

4800 \ \ \ \ ! !
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Start Time (26—Jan—19 23:18:21)

MHC QCM INT CLOCK

9678.0

9677.8

9677.6

9677.4

9677.2

967700 . .
01:00

11:00 16:00
Start Time (26—Jan—19 23:18:21)

21:00

06:00 02:00



